IC-7610

Adapter Cables
OPC-420
OPC-2321

Antennas
AH-2B
AH-5NV
AH-4
AH-710
AH-740

Carrying Cable
MB-121

Desktop Microphones

SM-30
SM-50

External Speakers

SP-23
SP-33
SP-34
SP-35

Hand Microphone

HM-219

Linear Amplifier
IC-PW1

Remote Encoder
RC-28

HF/50MHz TRANSCEIVER

Control Cable (for use with AH-4)
Control Cable (for use with AH-740)

Antenna Element (for use withAH-4)

Fiberglass Mobile Mounting Antenna Element (for use with AH-740)
HF + 50MHz Automatic Antenna Tuner

Folded Dipole Antenna

Automatic Tuning Antenna

Carrying Cable

Compact, Lightweight Electret Microphone
Dynamic Microphone with [UP/DOWN] Switches and a Low Cut Function

4 Audio Filters, Headphone Jack
Wooden Box Speaker

4 Audio Filters, Headphone Jack
External Speaker

Hand Microphone (Same as supplied)

HF+50MHz 1kW Linear Amplifier

Remote Encoder



